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1. Judicial review

2. Constitutional review
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13. later court

14. efficiency of the system’s adjudicatory process

15. rule of law

16. erga omnes

17. rule of recognition

18. formal

19. substantive

20. stability

21. reliability

22. equality

23. persuasive approach

24. authoritative approach

25. highest tribunal

26. lower court
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28. stare decisis
29. ratio decidendi
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The constitution of the United States, Article 111, section. 1.

31. https://constitution.congress.gov/browse/essay/artlll_S1 5 1

32. case-bound reasoning

33. legal officials

34. real life situations

35. common sense

36. legislative reasoning

37. headnotes
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1. Sherwin, E. & Larry, A. (2008). Demystifying Legal Reasoning, Cambridge
University Press.
2. Stevens, K. (2016). Reasoning By Precedent, mcCaster University.

39.
40.

41

ratio decidendi
precedent

. the supreme court
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
47,

stare decisis

Planned parenthood of southern Pennsylvania v. Casey (1992)
legal terms

leading case

stability

certainty

48. judge-made law

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
63.
63.

doctrine of precedent

the high court of australia

analogy

precedents of solution

precedents of interpretation
similarity

sameness

les cours constitutionnelles/ constitutional court
case law

S.12 from ABGB(1811)

european court of human rights

court of justice of the european union
stare decisis

the federal constitutional court
matter of law
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65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

binding force

stare decisis

normativity of the constitution

organic law on the constitutional court of 3 october 1979, article 1
erga omnes

organic law on the constitutional court of 3 october 1979, article 61
binding

persuasive

abortion

transsexualism
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76. generic reference
77. permanent case law
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79. case law

80. formally bindingness

81. The constitution of France, article62 (enacted by 1958 with amendments through
2008)

82. res judicata

83. erga omnes

84. ratio decidendi

85. charter of fundamental rights

86. constitutional treaty

87. online gambelling

88. QPS (The Question Prioritaire de Constitutionalité)
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